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Data Integrity Gateway (DIG) 

Faculty/School Nominee Contact List 

 

Core Curriculum 

UNCC Units 

Teraesa Ashworth  
Teraesa.Ashworth@acu.edu.au 
 
Jennifer Imperial 
Jennifer.Imperial@acu.edu.au 
 

Joe Cordy 
Joe.Cordy@acu.edu.au 
 

 
Education Pathways 

Foundation Studies Units 

Margaret Swannock 
Margaret.Swannock@acu.edu.au  
 

Fleur Morgan  
Fleur.Morgan@acu.edu.au 

 

Tertiary Preparation Program Units 

Margaret Swannock 
Margaret.Swannock@acu.edu.au 
 
Anna Menicucci  
Anna.Menicucci@acu.edu.au  

Fleur Morgan  
Fleur.Morgan@acu.edu.au 
 

 

Diploma Program in Education Pathway Units 

Anna Menicucci  
Anna.Menicucci@acu.edu.au 

Kade Shean  
Kade.Shean@acu.edu.au 
 

 

Faculty of Education and Arts 

School of Arts & Humanities 

NSW & ACT QLD VIC 

Archana Basnet 
Archana.Basnet@acu.edu.au 

Rita Ji 
Rita.Ji@acu.edu.au 

Cara Taber 
Cara.Taber@acu.edu.au 
 

Gen Campbell 
  Gen.Campbell@acu.edu.au 
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Western Civilisation Program 

Arts Western Civilisation Units 

Natalie Dipsellas  
Natalie.Dipsellas@acu.edu.au  
 
 

Jane Sharman  
Jane.Sharman@acu.edu.au 

 

 

Faculty of Education and Arts (continued) 

School of Education 

NSW & ACT QLD VIC 

My-dung Dieng (Team Leader) 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au  
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au 
 
Gulia Spitaleri 
Gispitaleri@acu.edu.au 
 
Helen Christensen 
Helen.Christensen@acu.edu.au 
 
Huong Nguyen 
Huong.Nguyen@acu.edu.au 
 
Julian Potter 
Julian.Potter@acu.edu.au 
 
Lesley Chan 
Lesley.Chan@acu.edu.au 
 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au 
 
Giulia Spitaleri 

Giulia.Spitaleri@acu.edu.au 

 

My-dung Dieng (Team Leader) 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au  
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au 
 
Gulia Spitaleri 
Gispitaleri@acu.edu.au 
 
Helen Christensen 
Helen.Christensen@acu.edu.au 
 
Huong Nguyen 
Huong.Nguyen@acu.edu.au 
 
Julian Potter 
Julian.Potter@acu.edu.au 
 
Lesley Chan 
Lesley.Chan@acu.edu.au 
 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au 
 
Giulia Spitaleri 

Giulia.Spitaleri@acu.edu.au 

 

My-dung Dieng (Team Leader) 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au  
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au 
 
Gulia Spitaleri 
Gispitaleri@acu.edu.au 
 
Helen Christensen 
Helen.Christensen@acu.edu.au 
 
Huong Nguyen 
Huong.Nguyen@acu.edu.au 
 
Julian Potter 
Julian.Potter@acu.edu.au 

 
Lesley Chan 
Lesley.Chan@acu.edu.au 
 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au 
 
Giulia Spitaleri 

Giulia.Spitaleri@acu.edu.au 
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Other School of Education 

PG Virtual Units School of Education (Online and 
National Units) 

Education & Arts Faculty Units 

UNHE and UNMC units 

My-dung Dieng (Team Leader) 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au  
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au 
 
Helen Christensen 
Helen.Christensen@acu.edu.au 
 
Huong Nguyen 
Huong.Nguyen@acu.edu.au 
 
Julian Potter 
Julian.Potter@acu.edu.au 
 
Lesley Chan 
Lesley.Chan@acu.edu.au 
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au 
 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au 
 
Giulia Spitaleri 

Giulia.Spitaleri@acu.edu.au 

My-dung Dieng (Team Leader) 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au  
 
Mariette Le Roux  
Mariette.LeRoux@acu.edu.au 
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au 
 
Helen Christensen 
Helen.Christensen@acu.edu.au 
 
Huong Nguyen 
Huong.Nguyen@acu.edu.au 
 
Julian Potter 
Julian.Potter@acu.edu.au 
 
Lesley Chan 
Lesley.Chan@acu.edu.au 
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au 
 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au 
 

Joe Campana 
Joe.Campana@acu.edu.au 
 
Duncan Nulty 
Duncan.Nulty@acu.edu.au 
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Faculty of Health Sciences 

School of Allied Health 

School of Allied Health (non-discipline specific) 

James Morrison 
James.Morrison@acu.edu.au 

 
Nilla Madera 
Nilla.Madera@acu.edu.au 
 

Garth Edwards 
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au  
 
Anita Draculic 
Anita.Draculic@acu.edu.au 
 

Occupational Therapy (NSW, QLD & VIC) 

James Morrison 
James.Morrison@acu.edu.au 

 
Garth Edwards 
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au 
 

Dominique Grady 
Dominique.Grady@acu.edu.au 

 
Feifei Hu 
Feifei.Hu@acu.edu.au  
 

Physiotherapy (NSW, QLD & VIC) 

Nilla Madera 
Nilla.Madera@acu.edu.au 
 
Garth Edwards 
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au 
 

Nicole Powell 
Nicole.Powell@acu.edu.au  
 

Speech Pathology (NSW, QLD & VIC) 

James Morrison 
James.Morrison@acu.edu.au 

 
Tracy Brooke 
Tracy.Brooke@acu.edu.au 

 
Claudette Graham 

Claudette.Graham@acu.edu.au 
 

Feifei Hu 
Feifei.Hu@acu.edu.au  

 
Garth Edwards 
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au 
 

Social Work (ACT, NSW & QLD) 

Kathleen Potts 

Kathleen.Potts@acu.edu.au 

 
Garth Edwards 
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au 
 

Nikki Gallaway 
Nikki.Gallaway@acu.edu.au 
  
Anita Draculic 
Anita.Draculic@acu.edu.au 
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School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 

Exercise Science and Physiology 

NSW QLD VIC 

Paul Taylor 
Paul.Taylor@acu.edu.au 
 
Paul Tofari 
Paul.Tofari@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 

 
Paul Tofari 
Paul.Tofari@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 

Doug Whyte 
Doug.Whyte@acu.edu.au  
 
Paul Tofari 
Paul.Tofari@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 

Nutrition and Dietetics / Public Health 

NSW QLD VIC 

Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 
Christopher Austin 
Christopher.Austin@acu.edu.au 
 
Belinda Martinac  
Belinda.Martinac@acu.edu.au 
 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 

Belinda Martinac  
Belinda.Martinac@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 

Psychology 

NSW & ACT QLD VIC 

Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 
Keong Yap 
Keong.Yap@acu.edu.au 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 
 
Kimberley Mallan 
Kimberley.Mallan@acu.edu.au 
 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 

Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 

 
Tom Whelan 
Tom.Whelan@acu.edu.au 
 

Science 

NSW & ACT QLD VIC 

Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 
Christopher Austin 
Christopher.Austin@acu.edu.au 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au  

 
Kimberley Mallan 
Kimberley.Mallan@acu.edu.au 

 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
 

Belinda Martinac  
Belinda.Martinac@acu.edu.au 

 
Rebecca Bates 
Rebecca.Bates@acu.edu.au 
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School of Nursing, Midwifery and Paramedicine 

NSW QLD & ACT VIC 

Hyery Im (Team Leader, NSW) 

Hyery.Im@acu.edu.au 

 
Greg Mutter  
(Team Leader, National) 
Greg.Mutter@acu.edu.au 
 
  
Jarod Hartung 
Jarod.Hartung@acu.edu.au  
 

Selmeit Kaur 
Salmeit.Kaur@acu.edu.au 
 
Leeanne Lang 
Leeanne.Lang@acu.edu.au 
 
 

Gloria Williams (Team Leader, QLD) 
Gloria.Williams@acu.edu.au 
 
Hannelie Botha (Admin Officer/PA) 
Hannelie.Botha@acu.edu.au 

 
Greg Mutter  
(Team Leader, National) 
Greg.Mutter@acu.edu.au 
 
  
Bridget Sondergeld 
Bridget.Sondergeld@acu.edu.au 
 
Leeanne Lang 
Leeanne.Lang@acu.edu.au 
 
Anne Andonovski 
Anne.Andonovski@acu.edu.au 
 

Danielle Kwan  
(Team Leader, VIC) 
Danielle.Kwan@acu.edu.au 
 
Leyya Erasmus (TLO, Melbourne) 
Leyya.Erasmus@acu.edu.au 

 
Sharyn Clark (Ballarat campus) 
Sharyn.Clark@acu.edu.au 
 
Greg Mutter  
(Team Leader, National) 
Greg.Mutter@acu.edu.au 
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Faculty of Law and Business  

School of Business 

NSW QLD VIC 

Tam Duong 
Tam.Duong@acu.edu.au 
 
Larney Peerenboom 

Larney.Peeremboom@acu.edu.au 
 
Eduardo Almeida 

Eduardo.Almeida@acu.edu.au 

 
Lounaa R Chhetri 

Lounaa.Chhetri@acu.edu.au 

Tam Duong 
Tam.Duong@acu.edu.au 
 
Larney Peerenboom 

Larney.Peeremboom@acu.edu.au 
 
Eduardo Almeida 

Eduardo.Almeida@acu.edu.au 

 
Lounaa R Chhetri 

lounaa.chhetri@acu.edu.au 

Tam Duong 
Tam.Duong@acu.edu.au 
 
Larney Peerenboom 

Larney.Peeremboom@acu.edu.au 
 
Eduardo Almeida 

Eduardo.Almeida@acu.edu.au 

 
Lounaa R Chhetri 

lounaa.chhetri@acu.edu.au 

 

Other School of Business 

Executive Programs and School of Business (Online) 

Tam Duong 
Tam.Duong@acu.edu.au 

 
Eduardo Almeida 

Eduardo.Almeida@acu.edu.au 

 

Larney Peerenboom 
Larney.Peeremboom@acu.edu.au 
 
Lounaa R Chhetri 
lounaa.chhetri@acu.edu.au 

 

Thomas Moore Law School 

Jennifer Downey 
Jennifer.Downey@acu.edu.au 
 

 

Faculty of Theology and Philosophy 

 

School of Philosophy 

Teraesa Ashworth  
Teraesa.Ashworth@acu.edu.au 
 
Yen Le 

Yen.Le@acu.edu.au 

Matthew Sharpe 
Matthew.Sharpe@acu.edu.au 

 
 

 

School of Theology 

Antonia Pizzey 
Antonia.Pizzey@acu.edu.au 
 
Yen Le 

Yen.Le@acu.edu.au 
 
Michael Buchanan 
Michael.Buchanan@acu.edu.au 

Teraesa Ashworth  
Teraesa.Ashworth@acu.edu.au 
 
Joel Hodge 
Joel.Hodge@acu.edu.au 
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